20563    10/2008    Printed in USA
Outstanding energy efficiencies
Long Life
Screw-in base, self-ballasted
Warm, pleasing incandescent-like color
Quality color rendering
Flicker-free start
Reliable starting to as low as -10° F
GE quality and reliability throughout
ENERGY STAR® Rated
GE Compact
Fluorescent Lamps
Amalgam Technology
GE offers a wide variety of shapes to expand the
application of compact fluorescent lamps
Candle shaped CFL's are available in both medium and
candelabra base
Familiar A-line shape is offered in several wattages
All medium based decorative shape CFL's
are Energy Star® qualified
Decorative Shapes
Providing more compact fluorescent lighting options for decorative applications
For additional product and application information, please consult GE’s Website: www.gelighting.com
Amalgam Technology
All reflectors feature soft light for diffuse downlighting
Improved smaller size makes these compact reflectors
perfect for retrofitting
Dimming reflectors will provide high quality performance
in a glass reflector
Genura® reflectors offer the longest rated life
and high lumen performance utilizing an
electrodeless design.
All Reflectors are ENERGY STAR® qualified
(except the pink reflectors & Alum PAR38)Compact Fluorescent Replacement
Incandescent Rated Rated Life. Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Life Vs. Energy Initial vs.
Replaced Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL” Watts Saved (Hours) Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
45 Reflector R20 FLE11/2/R20XL 80892 R20 Glass Reflector; long life 4.7 11 34 10,000 5x $ 34 400 82%
65 Reflector R30 FLE15/2/R30XL 80893 R30 Glass Reflector; long life 5.5 15 50 10,000 5x $ 50 750 100%
65 Indoor Flood R30 FLE15/2/A2/DV/R30 21709 Dimmable R30 Glass reflector 5.6 15 50 6,000 3x $ 30 720 100%
65 Pink Reflector R30 FLE15/R20/2/PINK 89617 Pink Reflector R30 5.6 15 50 10,000 5x $ 50 700 100%
65 Indoor Flood R30 EL23/R25/SW 25418 Genura®; longest life - 2700K 4.9 23 42 15,000 8x $ 115 1100 150%
65 Indoor Flood R30 EL23/R25/WW 12273 Genura®; longest life - 3000K 4.9 23 42 15,000 8x $ 115 1100 150%
90 Reflector R40 FLE26/2/R40XL 80894 R40 Glass Reflector; long life 5.9 26 64 10,000 5x $ 64 1300 128%
90 Pink Reflector R40 FLE26/R20/2/PINK 89618 Pink Reflector R40 6.6 26 64 10,000 5x $ 69 1400 100%
90 Indoor Flood R40 FLE26/2/A4/DV/R40 21716 Dimmable R40 Glass reflector 6.9 26 64 6,000 3x $ 40 1300 128%
90 Reflector PAR38 FLE26/2/PAR38 80895 PAR38 Wet rated 5.5 26 64 10,000 4x $ 64 1300 128%
75 Halogen PAR38 FLE23/3/PAR38FL 73265 Aluminum PAR38 5.5 23 52 8,000 3x $41 1000 105%
Reflectors
New Designs Provide Improved Aesthetics with Energy Savings
Compact Fluorescent Replacement
Incandescent Rated Rated Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Life Life vs. Energy Initial vs.
Replaced Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL” Watts Saved (hours) Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
15 Blunt tip candle FLE5/2/CAC/827 16098 Candle shape; candelabra base 4.8 5 10 6,000 4x $ 6 200 100%
15 Blunt tip candle FLE5/2/CAM/827 16099 Candle shape; medium base 4.8 5 10 6,000 4x $ 6 200 100%
25 Blunt tip candle FLE7/2/CAC/827 16103 Candle shape; candelabra base 5.2 7 18 6,000 4x $ 11 370 100%
25 Blunt tip candle FLE7/2/CAM/827 16104 Candle shape; medium base 5.2 7 18 6,000 4x $ 11 370 100%
40 Blunt tip candle FLE9/2/CAC/827 16105 Candle shape; candelabra base 5.4 9 31 6,000 4x $ 19 430 100%
40 Blunt tip candle FLE9/2/CAM/827 16106 Candle shape; medium base 5.4 9 31 6,000 4x $ 19 430 100%
40 A-line FLE11/2/A19/XL 89622 A-line shape; reduce size 4.2 11 29 10,000 10X $ 29 500 102%
40 G25 White FLE11/2/G25/XL 89629 Globe 4.2 11 29 10,000 6X $ 29 500 100%
40 Post Light FLE11/2/T14/XL 89631 Post Light 4.1 11 29 10,000 10X $ 29 500 100%
60 A-line Bug FLE14/2/TC16/BUG 47464 Post Light; Yellow, Bug 5.0 14 46 10,000 10x $ 45 750 112%
60 Post FLE14/2/TC16/SW 85384 Post Light; reduced size 5.0 14 46 10,000 10X $ 46 750 89%
60 Soft-White A-line FLE15/2/A19/XL 89632 A-line shape; reduce size 4.6 15 45 10,000 10X $ 45 825 98%
60 G25 White FLE15/2/G25/XL 89633 Globe shape 4.6 15 45 10,000 6X $ 45 800 -
75 A-Line FLE20/2/A19/XL 89634 A-line shape; reduce size, extra life 5.7 20 55 10,000 10X $ 55 1100 94%
75 A-Line FLE20/2/T19/XL 89635 Bullet 5.4 20 55 10,000 10X $ 55 1100 100%
100 A-Line FLE26/2/T21/XL 89636 Bullet 6.0 26 74 10,000 10X $ 74 1350 100%
GE Consumer & Industrial
Lighting
imagination at work
Compact Fluorescent Replacement
Incandescent Rated Rated Life Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Watts Life Vs. Energy Initial Vs.
Replaced Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL” Watts Saved (hours) Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
40 Soft White A-line FLE12TT3/827 20702 T3 Triple Biax; longest life 4.4 12 28 15,000 15X $ 42 600 122%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15TT3/827 12004 T3 Triple Biax; longest life 4.9 15 45 15,000 15x $ 68 900 107%
75 Soft White A-line FLE20TT3/827 12008 T3 Triple Biax; longest life 5.5 20 55 15,000 20X $ 83 1200 103%
90 A-line Watt-Miser FLE24QBX/A/827 23669 T3 Quad Biax; long Life 5.6 24 66 12,000 12x $ 72 1520 104%
100 Soft White A-line FLE28QBX/A/827 46270 T4 Quad Biax; long life 5.9 28 72 12,000 16x $ 86 1750 104%
Super Long Life Biax lamps extend energy
savings for up to 15,000 hours
Amalgam technology allows for consistent
light output in a variety of applications and
a wide temperature range
All Super Long Life Biax lamps are
ENERGY STAR® qualified
Super Long Life Biax® Lamps
Big energy savings with very long life
42 Watt Spiral provides true 150 watt
equivalent light output that fits a
standard 8.5" harp!
All Spiral lamps are Energy Star®
qualified
High performance with flicker-free start
Compact Fluorescent Replacement
Incandescent Rated Rated Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Life Life vs. Energy Initial vs.
Replaced  Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL(”) Watts Saved (hours) Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
40 Soft White A-line FLE10HT3/2/827 15829 T3 Spiral 4.4 10 30 8,000 8x $ 24 520 106%
40 Soft White A-line FLE10HT3/2/841 25182 T3 Spiral 4.4 10 30 8,000 8x $ 24 520 106%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15HT3/2/827 15831 T3 Spiral 4.8 15 45 8,000 8x $ 36 950 113%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15HT3/2/841 25183 T3 Spiral 4.8 15 45 8,000 8x $ 36 950 113%
75 Soft White A-line FLE20HT3/2/827 15834 T3 Spiral 4.7 20 55 8,000 11x $ 44 1200 103%
75 Soft White A-line FLE20HT3/2/841 25186 T3 Spiral 4.7 20 55 8,000 10x $ 44 1200 103%
100 Soft White A-line FLE26HT3/2/827 15836 T3 Spiral 5.2 26 74 8,000 11x $ 59 1750 101%
100 Soft White A-line FLE26HT3/2/841 25195 T3 Spiral 5.2 26 74 8,000 11x $ 59 1750 101%
Long Life Spiral® Lamps
High Lumen Output with Great Energy Savings
Super Long Life Spiral lamps provide
extended energy savings with up to
12,000 hour life.
All Super Long Life Spiral lamps are
Energy Star® qualified.
Super Long Life Spiral® – T3 Lamps
Big energy savings with very long life
Incandescent Rated Rated Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Life Life vs. Energy Initial vs.
Replaced Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL(“) Watts Saved Hours Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
Compact Fluorescent Replacement
Extra small size – some even smaller that their
incandescent equivalent
Huge Energy Savings
Extra Long Life – 12,000 hours
Quality Color Rendering
All GE T2 CFL  lamps are Energy Star® qualified
Next Generation Spiral® - T2 Lamps
Extra small Size with Big energy savings
Incandescent Rated Rated Est. Lumens
Wattage Lamp Product Watts Life Life vs. Energy Initial vs.
Replaced Replaced Description Code Product Features MOL(“) Watts Saved Hours Incand. Savings Lumens Incand.
40 Soft White A-line FLE10HT2/2/827 86241 T2 Spiral 3.7 10W 30 12,000 12x $   36.00 580 112%
60 Soft White A-line FLE13HT2/2/827 86256 T2 Spiral 3.9 13W 47 12,000 12x $   56.00 870 101%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15HT2/2/827 86271 T2 Spiral 4.1 15W 45 12,000 12x $   54.00 950 113%
Compact Fluorescent Replacement
40 Soft White A-line FLE10HT3/2/XL/827 80936 T3 Spiral 4.4 10W 30 12,000 12x $   36 550 112%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15HT3/2/XL/SW 80937 T3 Spiral 4.8 15W 45 12,000 12x $   54 950 113%
60 Soft White A-line FLE15HT3/2/DV 89619 T3 Spiral - Dimmable 5.2 15W 45 10,000 10x $   45 900 110%
75 Soft White A-line FLE20HT3/2/XL/827 80888 T3 Spiral 4.8 20W 55 12,000 16x $   66 1300 111%
90 Soft White A-line FLE23HT3/2/XL/827 80889 T3 Spiral 5.1 23W 67 12,000 12x $   80 1600 109%
100 Soft White A-line FLE26HT3/2/XL/827 80890 T3 Spiral 5.2 26W 74 12,000 16x $   89 1700 100%
100 Soft White A-line FLE26HT3/2/DV 89621 T3 Spiral - Dimmable 5.8 26W 74 10,000 13x $   74 1700 100%
135 Soft White A-line FLE29HLX/2/XL/827 81514 T4 Spiral 6.3 29W 71 12,000 12x $   85 2200 130%
135 Soft-White A-line FLE32HT3/2/XL827 24743 T4 Spiral 6.3 32W 103 8,000 8x $   82 2200 92%
150 Soft White A-line FLE42HLX/2/XL/827 80891 T4 Spiral 6.4 42W 108 12,000 16x $ 130 2700 101%
50-150 Soft White 3-way FLE29HLX/2D3/827 81515 3-way T4 Spiral 6.0 12/23/29W 121 10,000 18x $ 121 600/1600/2250 100%